
Educational Calendar 2024-25 

 

June 2024 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  3/06/24 Monday School Reopening  Fresher’s Day 

2.  5/6/24 Wednesday  World Environment Day Class 

3.  8/6/24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday  

4.  12/6/24 Wednesday World Day against Child Labour Class 

5.  15/6/24 Saturday  Class 

6.  17/6/24 Monday Bakrid Holiday 

7.  19/6/24 Wednesday Reading Day Class 

8.  22/06/24 Saturday  Class 

9.  24/6/24 Monday St. John’s Day Management Holiday 

10.  26/6/24 Wednesday International Day against Drug abuse Class 

11.  29/6/24 Saturday  Class 

              

             July 2024 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  1/7/24 Monday Vanamaholsav Tree Plantation  

2.  3/7/24 Wednesday  St. Thomas’ Day Holiday  

3.  13/7/24 Saturday Second Saturday  Holiday 

4.  15/7/24 Monday Muharam Holiday 

5.  20/7/24 Saturday  Class 

6.  21/7/24 Sunday Vyasapoornima   

7.  27/7/24 Saturday Death Anniversary of Dr. APJ Abdul 
Kalam  

Class 

 

August 2024 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  3/8/24 Saturday Karkidakavavu Holiday 

2.  6/8/24 Tuesday Hiroshima Day Class 

3.  10/8/24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

4.  15/8/24 Thursdayy Independence  Holiday 

5.  17/8/24 Saturday  Class 

6.  19/8/24  Monday Rakshabandhan Class 

7.  20/8/24 Tuesday Sreenarayana Guru jayanthi Holiday 

8.  23/8/24 Friday World Space Day Class 

9.  24/8/24 Saturday  Class 

10.  26/8/24 Monday Sree Krishna jayanthi Holiday 

11.  28/8/24 Wednesday  Ayyankali jayanthi Holiday 

12.  29/8/24 Thursay National Sports Day  School Sports Day 

13.  31/8/24 Saturday  Class 

 



 

September 2024 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  5/9/24 Thursday Teachers’ Day Class 

2.  7/9/24 Saturday  Class 

3.  13/9/24 Friday Onam  Onam  Holiday begins  

4.  14/9/24 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

5.  16/9/24 Monda y Nabidinam Holiday 

6.  21/9/24 Saturday Sreenarayana Guru Samadhi Holidasy 

7.  23/9/24 Tuesday Reopening Class 

8.  28/9/24 saturday  Class 

 

October 2024 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  2/10/24 Wednesday Gandhijayanthi Holiday 

2.  5/10/24 Saturday  Class 

3.  9/10/24 Wednesday World postal Day Class 

4.  11/10/24 Friday International Day of girl Child  Class  

5.  12/10/24 Saturday Mahanavami /Second Saturday  Holiday 

6.  13/10/24 Sunday Vijayadhasami Holiday 

7.  15/10/24 Tuesday World Student’s Day /Birthday of APJ 
Abdul Kalam 

Class  

8.  26/10/24 Saturday  Class 

9.  31/10/24 thursday Deepavali Holiday 

 

November  2024 

 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  1/11/24 Friday Keralapiravi  Class 

2.  2/11/24 Saturday  Class 

3.  7/11/24 Thursday  CV Raman Dinam Class 

4.  9/11/24  Saturday Second Saturday Holiday 

5.  10/11/24 Sunday World Science day of peace and 
Development  

Holiday 

6.  11/11/24 Monday  National Education Day  Clas  

7.  14/11/24 Thursday Childrens’ Day  Class  

8.  16/11/24 Saturday  Class 

9.  23/11/24 Saturday  Class 

10.  30/11/24 Saturday  Class 

 

 

 



 

 

December  2024 

 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  1/12/24 Sunday  World Aids Day  Holiday 

2.  2/12/24  Monday  International Day of Differently abled  Class 

3.  4/12/24 Wednesday Navy Day Class 

4.  11/12/24 Wednesday  Human Rights’ Day Class 

5.  21/12/24 Saturday  Christmas Celebration 

6.  23/12/24 Monday  National mathematics Day  

7.  25/12/25 Wednesday  Christmas   

 

January 2025 

 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  1/1/25 Wednesday Reopening Day  New year 

2.  11/1/25 Saturday  Second Saturday  Holiday  

3.  12/1/25 Sunday  National Youth Day Holiday  

4.  14/1/25 Tuesday  Army Day  Class 

5.  26/1/25  Sunday  Republic Day  Holiday 

6.  28/1/25 Tuesday  National Science Day  Class  

7.  30/1/25 Thursday  World peace Day  Mahathma Gandhi 
Samadhi  

 

February 2025 

 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  9/2/25 Saturday  Second Saturday  Holiday 

2.  9/2/25 Saturday Farewell  - Std.X Valedictory Function  

3.  27/2/25 Thursday  World Science Day  Class 

 

March 2025 

 

S.No Date  Day Significance  Programme 
1.  1/325 Saturday   Class 

2.  15/3/25 Saturday  Class  

3.  22/3/25 Saturday   Class 

 



Assessment Time Table  

Std. IX & X  2024-25 

S.NO Date Assessment  
1.  18/06/24  to 22/06/24 PT1 

2.  21/08/24  to 27/08/24 PT2 
3.  1/10/24  to 14 /10/24 Term1 

4.  26/11/24  to 30/11/24 PT3 
5.  09/12/24  to 20/12/24 PT4 

6.  06/01/25 to 10/01/25 Model 1 

7.  27/01/25 to 31/01/25 Model 2 /Term 2 
 

 

Std. I-VIII  2024-25 

S.NO Date Assessment  
1.  17/07/24 to 29/07/24 PT1 

2.  30/09/24 to 14/10/24 Term 1 

3.  09/12/24 to 20/12/24 PT2 
4.  03/03/25 to 22/03/25 Term 2  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Fees  [ Page no.119] 

 

S.No Term  Last Date  

1. Term I 5th July 
2. Activity Fees  20th August 

3. Term II  4th October 

4. Exam Fees Term I  13th December 

5. Term III 3rd January 

6. Exam Fees Term II 20th February  

 

 


